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THIS BOARD AGENDA CONTAINS INFORMATION FOR CERTIFIED PERSONNEL THAT WAS APPROVED BY THE SUPERINTENDENT BEGINNING

10/18/2018 - 10/31/2018

Name

EDELEN, ANGEL A

KELSEY, DAVID A

KLAPHAAK, PATTY S

KNUCKLES, LAURA J

MANSILLA, KIMBERLY A

ROCK, JOHN G

SIMON, ABIGAIL L

STROBEL, CATHERINE A

WHITTLE, ERIN K

LEAVES OF ABSENCE - CERTIFIED

Position/Location

ECE Teacher
Lassiter Middle

Teacher
Fern Creek High

Early Childhood Teacher
Churchill Park School

Teacher
Minors Lane Elementary

Dance Instructor
Youth Performing Arts School

Middle School Assistant Principal
Thomas Jefferson Middle

Teacher
Butler Traditional High

Teacher
Olmsted Academy North

Teacher
Jeffersontown High

S~
JCPS

[

Effective Date Type Leave

8/27/2018

9/25/2018

8/13/2018

8/30/2018

9/7/2018

9/7/2018

9/4/2018

9/6/2018

8/27/2018

Jefferson County Public Schools

Medical

Military

Medical

Medical

Child Rearing

Military

Medical

Military

Child Rearing
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