THIS BOARD AGENDA CONTAINS INFORMATION FOR CERTIFIED PERSONNEL THAT WAS APPROVED BY THE SUPERINTENDENT BEGINNING 10/18/2018 - 10/31/2018

## **LEAVES OF ABSENCE - CERTIFIED**

<u>Name</u>	Position/Location	<b>Effective Date</b>	Type Leave
EDELEN, ANGEL A	ECE Teacher Lassiter Middle	8/27/2018	Medical
KELSEY, DAVID A	Teacher Fern Creek High	9/25/2018	Military
KLAPHAAK, PATTY S	Early Childhood Teacher Churchill Park School	8/13/2018	Medical
KNUCKLES, LAURA J	Teacher Minors Lane Elementary	8/30/2018	Medical
MANSILLA, KIMBERLY A	Dance Instructor Youth Performing Arts School	9/7/2018	Child Rearing
ROCK, JOHN G	Middle School Assistant Principal Thomas Jefferson Middle	9/7/2018	Military
SIMON, ABIGAIL L	Teacher Butler Traditional High	9/4/2018	Medical
STROBEL, CATHERINE A	Teacher Olmsted Academy North	9/6/2018	Military
WHITTLE, ERIN K	Teacher Jeffersontown High	8/27/2018	Child Rearing

